**ABSA GROUP LIMITED** 

Incorporated in the Republic of South Africa

Registration number: 1986/003934/06

ISIN: ZAE000255915 JSE share code: ABG

JSE bond issuer code: ABGI ("Absa Group" or "the Group")

**SECONDARY LISTING ON A2X** 

Shareholders are hereby advised that Absa Group's ordinary shares will be listed for trade on the

A2X exchange with effect from 2 February 2023 (the "A2X listing date").

Absa Group's primary listing on the JSE Limited and its issued share capital will be unaffected by

the secondary listing on A2X. Absa Group ordinary shares will commence trading on A2X from

the A2X listing date.

A2X is a licensed stock exchange authorised to provide a secondary listing venue for companies

and is regulated by the South African Financial Sector Conduct Authority and the Prudential

Authority of the South African Reserve Bank in terms of the Financial Markets Act 19 of 2012.

Johannesburg

26 January 2023

**Enquiries:** 

Alan Hartdegen

E-mail: alan.hartdegen@absa.africa

**Lead Independent Sponsor:** 

J.P. Morgan Equities South Africa Proprietary Limited

**Joint Sponsor:** 

Absa Bank Limited (Corporate & Investment Bank)